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Department: DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

Entity Name: DTI-OSEC
Operating Unit: CENTRAL OFFICE
Organization Code (UAGS): 22001010000

Funding Source Code (as clustered): FUND 101

MONTHLY REFORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
As of 31 DECEMBER 2024

PRIOH YEAR'S BUDGET

CURRENT VEAR BUDGET
PARTIGULARS i WGE i - ToTAL PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CURRENT YEAR & ACCOUNTS PAYABLE TOTAL SUB-TOTAL
PS MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total PS5 MOOE Fin. Exp co Sub-Total
1 2 3 4 5 Bu (24 344+5) 7.00 8 g 10 1= (74 843410} 12 13 14 15 I;Ejﬂ";;l 17=(11+16) 1B=[5417)
OCTOBER
Matice of Cash Aliscation (NGA)
MOS Checks lssued 855 24576 16,660.00 - 184,062.00 1,055 98776 200.00 - 200.00 - 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,900.00 1,057 887 76
Advize to Debit Account 4343911925 B4,511,27530 - 127,950,394 55 18,425.37 7675177 - 95,181 14 2,592,388.26 - 2592 388,38 2/687,560.20 130,637 964 05
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 5,337 560.00 3,820,032.44 - 9,267 492.44 - 3,483.48 - 348348 - 232 508 B9 232, 608.88 236,252 37 9,503,784.81
Cash Disbursement Ceiing (CDC) -
Non-Gash Availment Autherity (MCAA)
Cihers (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, elc.)
TOTAL 49,631,925.01 86 457 BATY 74 184,062.00 138,273 874,75 18,329.37 80,235.25 - 59,564 62 - 2.825,197.25 2,826,197.25 2,925,761.87 141,198 636 62
NOVEMBER
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MOS Checks lssued 914 440.19 3,170,784 28 4,085.224.57 - 954 640,00 = 084,640.00 6,227 485 57 G227 488.57 7,212,128.57 11,297,253.14
Advice to Debit Account 119,317, 867.75 133,130,472 80 7,342,905.07 245,105 435.45 |- 20,358,754 58 2,327.071.28 2,385,000.00 (15,646,683 20) 17,187 523.18 = 17,187.523.48 1,540,638.68 245 645 27536
Tax Remittance Advices lssued (TRA} 10,827 421,95 3,898,093 92 258,184.57 15,084 600.44 - 409 284 41 135,000.00 544,284 41 1,284 177.85 - 1,284 17795 1,828,452 26 16,913,062.80
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) =
Mon-Gash Avaliment Authority (NCAR)
Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.) - - -
TOTAL 131,150,729.89 140.200,251.10 o 7,084,720.50 264,275 260.49 | 20.398,754.58 3,720,995.68 2,520.000.00 (14,117.756.89) | 24,539 188.70 - 24,699,189.70 10,581,430.81 274 856 691,30
DECEMBER
Motice of Cash Allocation {NCA)
MD5S Checks Issued B75,181.98 §,783,150.09 22,847 13785 20,605 476 52 - - - - 542 925 00 542,925.00 542,925.00 30,148,403 92
Advice to Debit Account 106,380,341 89 152,969,915.13 - - 250,350,257 02 |- 14.597,064.23 4,835,776.52 = (9,761,287.71) - 4 508,507 08 - 4,508,507.08 {5,252,780.63) 254, 106,476,308
Tax Remittance Advices lssued (TRA) 7.540,205.42 0,096,522 24 - 66220715 16,298.834.81 |- 8.689.53 1,008,063.93 - 098,374 40 258 407 .08 - 258,407.09 1.256,781.49 17.555.716.30
Gash Dishursement Gelling (CDC)
Hon-Cash Availment Authonty (NCAA)
| Others (COT.BTr DocsStampyete) | [ pr— ~ _ _— e ol | . _—
TOTAL 114,904,729.25 | 16684950646 | 23.509,345.00 20367075 |- 1460575376 |  5.843840.48 - | (s7e2staan] 4§,300,830.17 - 5,209,839.17 [3.453.074.14) 301,810,586.61
BALANCE AS OF 31 DECEMBER 2024
hotice of Cash Allocation {(NCA)
MDS Checks lssued 2,744 86792 BATDEZI 4T 23,031,189.85 34,746 /691.25 500.00 884 640.00 - 925,540.00 - 677141357 - 677141357 7.756,853.57 42,503 644,82
Advice to Debit Account 269,146 138 B3 37061186323 = |- 7.342 890507 632,415,087.05 |- 34.937,380.44 7,239 599.57 2,385,000.00 (25,312,788 87} 24 280 418 62 - 24 208 41562 [1,024,371.25) 631,390,715.80
Tex Remitance fAdvices lssued (TRA) 23,805,187 .37 15,825,446 60 920,281.72 40,651,027 69 |- 0,669.53 1,420,831.82 135,000.00 1.546,142.29 1,775,393.83 - 1,775,303.93 3,321,538.22 43,872,563.91
Cash Dishursement Geiling {COG)
Mon-Cash Avallment Authority (NCAR)
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamp, elo.)
GRAND TOTAL 205,596,284.19 385 ,507,735.30 16,108,685 50 707,812.805.99 |- 34,846.178.87 4,645 071.38 2.520.000.00 (22,781,107 58) 37,835 226,12 32.025,22612 10,054,118.54 717,866,824 53
SUMMARY: . - . . . : . 8 .
As of NOVEMEER This month As of DECEMBER 31,
30, 2024 [DECEMBER) 2024
Taotal d
NCA 3,377.919,269.00 430,244,470.00 1,808,163,739.00
Working Fund
TRA 147,774,324.19 17,567 567 .81 165,331,962.10
cho
NCAR
Others [NTA Received, CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc. ) 5,443,203 49 - 5,442,203.49
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)® issued 456,632 210.05 101,559,115.55 558,151,325.60
Taotal Disk ts Authorities Avaitabl 3,074 504 656 63 346,242 91226 3,420,747 .568.98
Less: Lapsed NGA 234,881,811.46 208,565 406.92 443,547 21838
Disbursements * 2675,277,201.48 301,825,149.12 2,977,100,350.61
Balance of Disbursements Authorities as of to date 164, 245,643.68 - 164,245,643.68 -
Notes: The use of NTA Is discouraged
* Amounts should faily
Cerlfied Comect By: 2 Approved By.
RISOLOGO RIGUNAY -
Ghict Accoumtant t@ - ‘_\_ "M'
Date: Q..-\ Date:

© \ F Trede anl L
01 402005 /4:84 pim
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Department: DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

Entity Name: DTI-OSEC
Qperating Unit: CENTRAL OFFICE

Oryjanization Code (UACS): 22001010000

Funding Source Code [as chistered): FUND 101

£
e D G S L

Trade sod Inds

TRUST LIRBILITIES GRAND TOTAL
SARTICHLRRS Ps MOOE co TOTAL PS MOOE Fin. Exp co TOTAL feniaha
1 18 20 2 22=(19+20421) 23 24 25 26 2T=(23+24425+26) 28
[GCTOBER
MNotice af Gash Allcation [NCA)
MDS Checks lssued = - - - 856,145.78 17,680.00 184,062.00 1,067 867.76
Advice to Debit Account 24,869.95 36123005 - 386,100.00 43 452 418 57 87 541,645.48 - - 131,024,064 05
Tax Remittance Advices lasued (TRA) 23,026.70 13.466.31 - - 955838 5,314,533.30 4 170,683,412 - - 9,494,226.42
Cash Disbursement Ceifing {COT)
Mon-Gash Avaiiment Authority (NCAR)
Others (CDT. BTr Duocs Stamp, it )
TOTAL 184325 374 698,38 376,541.61 49,553,097 63 91,739,012 60 - 194,062.00 141,576,176.23 =
NOVEMBER
Notiee of Gash Allogation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issuad - - 91444019 10,382,912 95 = - 11,207,353.14
Advice to Debit Account - (463,86} - (463.85) $6.959,113.17 152,644,603 40 - {4,857 805 07) 246,545,811.50
Tax Remitance Advices ssued (TRA) - 127,564.02 - 127.664.02 10,927 421.95 5,720,020.30 393,184.57 17,040,626.52
Cash Disbursement Geling (CDC) % - E %
Mon-Cash Availment Authonty (NCAAL
| Oihers (GOT, 8Tr Does Stamp. efc.)
TOTAL 127,100.16 - 12710006 | 110,800,875 168,747 526.65 - | (456472050 274,953,791.46
DECMBER
Motice of Cash Aliocation {NCA)
MDS Checks Issued . 9,547.74 . 9,947.74 975,181.98 6,336,031.62 . 22 847,137 85 30,158,351.88
Advice to Debit Accaunt - 762.18 - 76315 91.792,277.56 162,314,981.88 3 5 254,107 239,55
Tax Remmance Advices lssued (TRA) - 1,841.61 - 1,841.61 7.530,515.89 5,364,834.87 - 662,207.15 17,557,567.91
{:ash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC} - - - - -
Men-Cash Availment Authority (NGAA) |
| Others (COT, BTr Docs St ele.) e | E————— | — = TSR | [T N
| AL ] _ | 1256250 | 100,297,375583 =, | _zasueadson| 30182514812 ==
BALANGE AS OF 31 DECEMBER 2024
Mokce of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued . 9,947.74 9,947.74 2,745,767 93 16,735,624.78 - 23,031,199.85 42,513,552 56
Advice to Debit Account 24,669.95 361 529,35 - 286,390 30 234,233,800 40 402 801,210.77 - (4,957,805 0T) 631,777,115.10
Tax Ramittance Advices lssued (TR (23,026.70) 142,872.94 119,847 24 2077247114 19,264,542.29 1,055,381.72 4409241115
Cash Disbursement Geifag (COC) -
HMon-Cash Availment Autharity (NCAR)Y
Others (GOT, BTr Docs Stamp, ete ] _} - 1 o | -
514,351.03 - | siwsameze | 26075204847 | 43850208384 | - 19,125 685 50 718,383.118.81
As Of NOVEMBER This month _As of DECEMBER 31,
30, 2024 IDEGEMEBER) 2024
Total Disbursemants Program 3,074 504,656 63 346,242.012.38 3,420,747 568 59
Less: * Actsal Di 2.675,277.201.48 304,823.149.12 2,077,100,350.61
(OverfUnder spending 39922746614 44.419,763.24 443,647 218.36

ASN ¥ PIZE FILESYFAR ) Faen MRE 3074/ DECEMBER.
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For the month of December 2024
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DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

NOTICE OF CASH ALLOCATION (NCA) RECEIVED

AS OF 31 DECEMBER 2024

BREAKDOWN
DATE TYPE REFERENCES PARTICULAR GROSS PS MOOQE FE co RLIP

12118/2024 REG NCA-BMB-A-24-0017762 TLB - VARIOUS EMPLOYEE 294 ,874.00 294,874.00

12/20/2024 REG NCA-BMB-A-24-0017841 MONETIZATION - MS ALMA ES 87.830.00 87,6830.00

12/20/2024 REG NCA-BMB-A-24-0017831 MONETIZATION 25,918.00 25918.00

12/20/2024 REG NCA-BMB-A-24-0017828 PS REQUIREMENTS 107,213,716.00 107,213,716.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,808,163,739.00 1,102,215,656.00 2,585,084,467.00 - 59,886,616.00 60,977,000.00
Prepared by: Certifigd Correct by:

JELISON J. ESTRADA

Accauntant Il ?D\

C\Users\MscellaneDelaTarre\OneDrive - Department of Trade and Industry\Desktop\CASH LY 2024 FILES\FAR 4\FARA SUPPORTING DOCS CY 2024/NCA

01/9/2025/5:35 pm
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DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

NOTICE OF CASH ALLOCATION (NCA) RECEIVED

AS OF 31 DECEMBER 2024

DATE
01/3/2024
01/3/2024

01/31/2024
01/31/2024
02/29/2024
02/29/2024
03/1/2024
03/1/2024

041112024
04/1/2024

04/1/2024

04/1/2024

04/8/2024

04/18/2024
04/18/2024
043012024
04/30/2024
05/2/2024

05/9/2024

05/14/2024
05212024
06/3/2024

06/3/2024
06/11/2024
06/18/2024
06/21/2024

TYPE
REG
RLIP
REG
RLIP
REG
RLIP
REG
REG

REG
REG

REG
RLIP
REG
REG
REG
REG
RLIP
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

REFERENCES
NCA-BMB-A-24-0000745
NCA-BMB-A-24-0000745
NCA-BMB-A-24-0000745
NCA-BMB-A-24-0000745
NCA-BMB-A-24-0000745
NCA-BMB-A-24-0000745
NCA-BMB-A-24-0002043
NCA-BMB-A-24-0002155

NCA-BMB-A-24-0002229
NCA-BMB-A-24-0003430

NCA-BMB-A-24-0003635
NCA-BMB-A-24-0003635
NCA-BMB-A-24-0004000
NCA-BMB-A-24-0004384
NCA-BMB-A-24-0004690
NCA-BMB-A-24-0003635
NCA-BMB-A-24-0003635
NCA-BMB-A-24-0005191
NCA-BMB-A-24-0005512
NCA-BMB-A-24-0005757
NCA-BMB-A-24-0006084
NCA-BMB-A-24-0003635
NCA-BMB-A-24-0003635
NCA-BMB-A-24-0007052
NCA-BMB-A-24-0007286
NCA-BMB-A-24-0007730

PARTICULAR
REGULAR FUNDING
RLIP
REGULAR FUNDING
RLIP
REGULAR FUNDING
REGULAR FUNDING
TLB (Ms. Pangilinan/Quilit)
TLB (Ms. Maceda)

TLB (Eliza Lim/ Sacramento
TLB (Forcadilla)

REGULAR FUNDING
REGULAR FUNDING

TLB

TLB {Cortez/Dela Cruz)
MONETIZATION (Mr. Gaudiano)
REGULAR FUNDING
REGULAR FUNDING
MONETIZATION (Angela Marian
TLB (Bose)

TLB (Doong/Manzano)

TLB (TORNO/IBARRA)
REGULAR FUNDING

RLIP

TLB (VARIOUS EMPLQOYEES)
PBB FY 2022

MALIKHAING PINOY PROGRAR

GROSS
213,707,000.00
5,103,000.00
263,883,000.00
5,103,000.00
190,833,000.00
3,983,000.00
312,591.00
227,822.00
267,042.00
489,046.00
320,371,000.00
5,226,000.00
468,617.00
320,879.00
470,718.00
326,482,000.00
5,226,000.00
200,543.00
§95,311.00
212,983.00
222,992.00
267,270,000.00
5,226,000.00
313,083.00
67,445,706.00
34,817,000.00

C:\Users\MscellanaDelaTorre\Onelrive - Department of Trade snd Industry\Desktop\CASH CY 2024 FILES\FAR 4\FARA SUPPORTING DOCS CY 2024/NCA

01/9/2025/5:35 pm
1/3

BREAKDOWN

PS

MOOE

FE co

RLIP

67,018,000.00

146,689,000.00

5,103,000.00

67,018,000.00

196,783,718.00

81,282.00

5,103,000.00

67,000,000.00

312,591.00
227,822.00

267,042.00
489,046.00
72,124,000.00

468,617.00
320,879.00
470,718.00
106,540,000.00

200,543.00
895,311.00
212,963.00
222,992.00
65,018,000.00

67.445,706.00
34,817,000.00

123,833,000.00

248,247,000.00

219,913,508.00

202,211,158.00

313,083.00

28,492,00

40,842.00

3,883,000.00

5,226,000.00

5,226,000.00

5,226,000.00




DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY

NOTICE OF CASH ALLOCATICN (NCA) RECEIVED

AS OF 31 DECEMBER 2024

DATE
06/28/2024
06/28/2024

08/1/2024
07131/2024
0731/2024
08/12/2024
08/14/2002
08115/2024
08/30/2024
08/30/2024
0911/2024

09/9/2024
09/11/2024
09/16/2024
09/30/2024
09/30/2024

10/1/2024

10/1/2024

10/1/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
10/31/2024
11115/2024
11120/2024
11/25/2024
11/29/2024

121212024

12/4/2024

12/6/2024
12i17/2024
1211712024
12/17/2024

TYPE
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG

REFERENCES
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0010053
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0010683
NCA-BMB-A-24-010891
NCA-BMB-A-24-0010979
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0012805
NCA-BMB-A-24-0012572
NCA-BMB-A-24-0012862
NCA-BMB-A-24-0013004
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0012794
NCA-BMB-A-24-0013792
NCA-BMB-A-24-0013791
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0012794
NCA-BMB-A-24-0015823
NCA-BMB-A-24-0016213
NCA-BME-A-24-0008628
NCA-BMB-A-24-0012794
NCA-BMB-A-24-0017034
NCA-BMB-A-24-0017260
NCA-BMB-A-24-0017329
NCA-BMB-A-24-0017686
NCA-BMB-A-24-0017688
NCA-BMB-A-24-0017689

PARTICULAR
REGULAR FUNDING

RLIP

TLB (VARIOUS EMPLOYEES)
REGULAR FUNDING

RLIP

MONETIZATION - MS BERAQU
TLB (CUENCA)

TLB -CARP EMPLOYEES

RLIP

REGULAR FUNDING

TLB (MANDAP/TECBOBOLAN)
TLB (YABUT)

TLB (MR. CAMAY)
MONETIZATION (MR. GONZALI
REGULAR FUNDING

RLIP

ADDITONAL PS REQUIREMEN
MONETIZATION - MS. URSUA
TLB - MR GANCHERO
REGULAR FUNDING

RLIP

ADDITONAL PS REQUIREMEN
TLB - SONIA G. OLASMAN

TLB

REGULAR FUNDING
ADDITIONAL PS REQUIREMEN
TLB- LEAH SALONGA

TLB- MR CRIS MIN STEPHEN F
MONETIZATION -MR MARIO G;
MONETIZATION LEAVE CREDI
MONETIZATION LEAVE CRED!
TLB MS. CHARMAINE D. LEGA

GROSS
377,491,000.00
5,226,000.00
277,135.00
258,775,000.00
5,103,000.00
19,519.00
235,953.00
127,653.00
5,226,000.00
237,8685,000.00
100,486.00
199,965.00
84,354.00
47,244.00
345,854,000.00
5,226,000.00
24,858,000.00
236,821.00
1,040,482.00
380,790,000.00
5,226,000.00
4,229,000.00
228,190.00
355,144.00
320,007,000.00
2,282,000.00
94,586.00
58,017.00
21,181.00
27,769.00
70,865.00
50,714.00
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HIE]

BREAKDOWN

PS

MOOE

FE CcOo

RLIP

£7,018,000.00

277,135.00
£6,143,000.00

19,519.00
235,953.00
127,653.00

310,473,000.00

192,632,000.00

5,226,000.00

5,103,000.00

66,143,000.00
100,496.00
199,965.00
84,354.00
47,244 .00

171,742,000.00

5,226,000.00

67,019,000.00

24,858,000.00
236.821.00
1,040,482.00

231,335,000.00

47,500,000.00

5,226,000.00

71,273,000.00

4,229,000.00
228,190.00
356,144.00

303,399,000.00

6,118,000.00

5,226,000.00

71,273,000.00
2,292,000.00
94,586.00
58,017.00
21,181.00
27,769.00
70,865.00
50,714.00

237,513,000.00

6,118,000.00

5,103,000.00




DEPARTMENT OF TRADE AND INDUSTRY
NOTICE OF TRANSFER ALLOCATION (NTA) RECEIVED FROM REGIONAL OFFICES
AS OF 31 DECEMBER 2024

DATE REFERENCES
02/5/2024 2024-02-001
0371412024 2024-03-003
03/18/2024 2024-03-003
03/19/2024 2024-03-002
0372212024 2024-03-003
03/22/2024 2024-03-002
03/25/2024 2024-03-001
04/24/2024 2024-04-003
05/16/2024 2024-05-003
05/29/2024 2024-05-003
06/5/2024 2024-04-004
06/6/2024 2024-06-004

TOTAL NTA RECEIVED
Prepared by:

JELISON J. ESTRADA

Accountant I%l

REGIONS

RXl

RXII

Rl

RIX

RV

CAR

R Xl

RWI

RNl
RXI

RV

RI

PARTICULAR
Transfer of funds to cover expenses for the
PRAISE Awardees for CY 2024
Transfer of funds for the grant of incentives under
DTI PRAISE program for FY 2024

Transfer of funds to cover expenses for the
PRAISE Awardees for CY 2024

Transfer of funds to cover expenses for the
PRAISE Awardees for CY 2024

Transfer of funds to cover expenses for the
PRAISE Awardees for CY 2024

Transfer of funds to cover expenses for the
PRAISE Awardees for CY 2024

Transfer of funds to cover DTI PRAISE 2024
Transfer of allotment for Leadership Assessment
for 3rd Level Managerial Officials and Applicants
of Region 6

Transfer of funds for PRAISE 2024 re:

Serbisyong Tapal (Loyally) and Salamat
Mabuhay (retiree) for C 2024

Renewal of Microsoft Cffice 3654

Transfer of funds to cover payment for Ms
Medialdia's employers share remittances for
February 2024

Transfer of funds re; payment of |eadership of
OIC PD Amelia mE. Galvez of DTI Region 1

CAUsers\MscellaneDelaTarre\OneDOrive - Department of Trade and Industry)\Desktop\CASH CY 2024 FILES\FAR #\FARS SUPPORTING DOCS CY 2024/NTA - R

01/9/2025/5:50 pm
11

BREAKDOWN
AMOUNT PS MOOE
407,000.00 407,000.00
419,000.00 419,000.00
903,500.00 903,500.00
637,000.00 637,000.00
707,000.00 707,000.00
717,000.00 717,000.00
388,500.00 389,500.00
133,000.00 133,000.00
1,016,000.00 1,016,000.00
33,222,684 33,222.64
10,980.85 10,980.85 =
70,000.00 70,000.00
5,443,203.49 5,206,980.85 236,222.64
Certified Correct by:
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